
Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Date of receipt  Amount claimed 
 Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of claim

Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may be set- 
off

 Amount of claim 
not admitted 

1
Prayag Polytech 
Private Limited 24.06.2022          4,08,98,791.70          2,50,00,000.00 

Form C Financial 
Creditor                                   -                             -    No 100.00%                 -                             -                               -   

         4,08,98,791.70          2,50,00,000.00                                   -                             -                   -   100.00%                 -                             -                                  -   

Annexure 4
M/S BEOWORLD PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN: U74999DL2014PTC267894)

Date of Commencement of CIRP:- 07.06.2022 (Order Received Date 10.06.2022)

List of Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim admitted

List of Creditors as on 02.07.2022



 Amount of claim 
under 

verification 
Remarks, if any

    1,58,98,791.70 
Provisionally collated on the 

basis of claim received

    1,58,98,791.70 


